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Product Specifications

CCT

CRI

TLCI

cQs

SSI (Tungsten)

SSI (D56)

TM-30 RF (Average)
TM-30 RG (Average)

Max Power Consumption
Max Power Output
Weather Resistance Rating
Reflector Beam Angle
Operating Voltage (Two Batteries)
Operating Voltage DC
Operating Voltage PSU
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Firmware Upgradeable
Wireless Range (Bluetooth)
Screen Type

Cooling Method

Control Methods

Control Methods

Noise Levels

Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels Smart Mode
Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels High Mode
Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels Medium Mode
Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels Silent Mode
Control Box Noise Level All Modes
Weight

Lamp Head With Yoke

Control Box

Dimensions

Lamp Head With Yoke

Control Box

Aputure

2,300K — 10,000K

>95

>98

96

85

74

93

101

720W

600W

IP54

45°

12-33.6V

48V / 15A
100V~240V/8A/50-60Hz
-20°C ~ 45°C/ -4°F ~ 113°F
-40°C ~ 85°C / -40°F ~ 185°F
Sidus Link, USB Drive
<80m / £262.5ft

TFT

Active Cooling

On-board, Sidus Link App, DMX/RDM, CRMX,
etherCON

32.9dBa
32.9dBa
30.0dBa
24.0dBa
28.0dBa

5.9 kg / 13.0lbs
5.4 kg / 11.9lbs

452 x 26.7 x 15.0cm 17.8 x 10.5 x 5.9in
36.6 x 19.7 x 15.6cm 144 x 7.8 x 6.1in

https://aputure.com/EN-US/products/Is-600c-pro-ii?Battery+Mount=V-Mount#downloads 11



