

## Product Specifications

<b>CCT</b>	2,300K – 10,000K
<b>CRI</b>	≥95
<b>TLCI</b>	≥98
<b>CQS</b>	96
<b>SSI (Tungsten)</b>	85
<b>SSI (D56)</b>	74
<b>TM-30 RF (Average)</b>	93
<b>TM-30 RG (Average)</b>	101
<b>Max Power Consumption</b>	720W
<b>Max Power Output</b>	600W
<b>Weather Resistance Rating</b>	IP54
<b>Reflector Beam Angle</b>	45°
<b>Operating Voltage (Two Batteries)</b>	12-33.6V
<b>Operating Voltage DC</b>	48V / 15A
<b>Operating Voltage PSU</b>	100V~240V/8A/50-60Hz
<b>Operating Temperature</b>	-20°C ~ 45°C / -4°F ~ 113°F
<b>Storage Temperature</b>	-40°C ~ 85°C / -40°F ~ 185°F
<b>Firmware Upgradeable</b>	Sidus Link, USB Drive
<b>Wireless Range (Bluetooth)</b>	≤80m / ≤262.5ft
<b>Screen Type</b>	TFT
<b>Cooling Method</b>	Active Cooling
<b>Control Methods</b>	
<b>Control Methods</b>	On-board, Sidus Link App, DMX/RDM, CRMX, etherCON
<b>Noise Levels</b>	
<b>Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels Smart Mode</b>	32.9dBa
<b>Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels High Mode</b>	32.9dBa
<b>Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels Medium Mode</b>	30.0dBa
<b>Lamp Head Fan Noise Levels Silent Mode</b>	24.0dBa
<b>Control Box Noise Level All Modes</b>	28.0dBa
<b>Weight</b>	
<b>Lamp Head With Yoke</b>	5.9 kg / 13.0lbs
<b>Control Box</b>	5.4 kg / 11.9lbs
<b>Dimensions</b>	
<b>Lamp Head With Yoke</b>	45.2 x 26.7 x 15.0cm 17.8 x 10.5 x 5.9in
<b>Control Box</b>	36.6 x 19.7 x 15.6cm 14.4 x 7.8 x 6.1in